Village	of	West	Win	field
vinage	01	vv est	VV III	neiu

NO.:____ Ε

NO.:		
EXPIRES:		

Wood with Electric

Sept Air Conditioner

Other

Pellet Stove

Codes Officer: Mike Connors 315-404-9055 westwinfieldcodes@gmail.com Building Permit Application One and Two Family Dwellings

FEE SCHEDULE:

<u>CHECK</u>	ONE:						
A. <u>NEW CONSTRUCTION – ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING:</u>							
		(MIN	(MINIMUM FEE = \$100.00)				
				_ = sq. ft. dwelling			
		<u>X 0.15</u>		_= per s	_= per sq. ft. of first 1000 sq. ft.		
		<u>X 0.05</u>		_= per s	sq ft. for each additional sq. ft		
FEE=		<u>\$</u>					
	_B.	ADDITIONS:					
		(MINIMUM	FEE = \$50.00)				
				_ = sq. 1	ft. of addition		
		<u>X 0.15</u>		_= per sq. ft. of first 1000 sq. ft.			
<u>X 0.05</u>		_= per sq ft. for each additional sq. ft					
FEE=	FEE= <u>\$</u>						
<u>OTHE</u>	R ACCES	SORY BUILDII	<u>NG OR SWIMMI</u>	NG POC	<u>0L:</u> (MINIMUM FEE = \$25.00)		
GARAG	GE	SWIMMING	POOL STOR	AGE STR	UCTURES		
OTHEF	R						
FEE:	.06 pei	r sq. ft	sq. ft. x .06 =	\$ <u> </u>			
ALTER	ATIONS	<u>:</u> FEE =	= \$50.00				
KITCHEN BATHROOM CERT OF OCCUPANCY		HROOM	HEATI	NG SYSTEM			
		OTHER					
MISCE	LLANEC	<u>)US:</u> FEE =	= \$25.00				
	WOOD	STOVE	FIREPLACE		SEWER / SEPTIC SYSTEM		
PELLET STOVE PORCH / I		PORCH / DEC	CK OTHER				

Codes Officer: Mike Connors 315-404-9055 westwinfieldcodes@gmail.com Building Permit Application One and Two Family Dwellings

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO THE VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD...IF PAYING IN CASH, PLEASE BRING CORRECT AMOUNT, CHANGE IS NOT AVAILABLE.

If the area of the new residential building is greater than 1500 square feet, or if the cost of the alteration or addition exceeds \$10,000 or if the addition or alteration will have an effect on either structural or public safety, plans submitted must bear the original seal and signature of a NYS Licensed Professional Engineer or registered Architect as provided for in Section 7307 and 7209 of the NYS Education Law.

NAME OF ENGINEER OR ARCHITECT:		RA:	PE:
LICENSE NO:	TELEPHONE:		

IF WORK DESCRIBED IN THIS APPLICATION HAS BEEN STARTED OR COMPLETED, ATTACH WRITTEN EXPLANATION.

WORK HAS STARTED: YES NO WORK IS COMPLETED: YES NO

APPLICANT CERTIFICATION:

I hereby certify that I have read the instructions and examined this application, and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances covering this type of work will be complied with whether specified herein or not.

The granting of a permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or land use or the performance of the construction.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT / AUTHORIZED AGENT:

DATE:_____

CODE OFFICER USE ONLY:		
APPLICATION ACCEPTED E	Y:	FEE RECEIVED
APPROVED BY:		
PERMIT ISSUED: DE	NIED: PLANS APPRON	/ED BY:
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPAN	ICY APPLIED FOR:	ISSUED: